
AGRICULTURE 149 

QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN— Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. Quantity. Value. 

Seeds, Clover and Grass, Lbs. 

Canada . 
New Zealand 
Other British Possessions.. 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total 

Flaxseed, Bush. 

Canada 
Bombay 
Bengal 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Turkey 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total 

Onions, Bush. 

Malta ^ 
Other British Possessions . 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Portugal. 
Spain 
Egypt 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total. 

Potatoes, Bush 

Channel Islands 
Other British Possessions. 
Germany 
Holland 
France 
Belgium 
Portugal 
Canary Islands 
Other Foreign Countries ., 

Total.... 

149,856 
4,109,616 

68,320 
7,910,896 
9,000,763 
1,103,200 
800,128 

6,874,336 
1,469,328 

31,486,448 

116,296 
288,280 

5,663,672 
1,776 

430,464 
990,176 
188,512 
179,856 
48,552 
29,968 
132,064 

5,317,456 
90,904 

13,478,576 

25,180 
170 

269,716 
2,039,748 
352,612 
350,055 
263,073 

2,598,688 
1,392,527 

3,649 

7,295,418 

1,905,221 
149,348 

2,345,498 
1,402,664 
3,558,567 
3,159,454 
243,665 
187,800 
257,671 

13,209,888 

20,980 
357,561 
3,567 

798,902 
972,954 
111,442 
57,976 
515,288 
157,870 

2,976,540 

192,072 
441,450 

9,234,797 
3,431 

726,389 
1,661,504 
309,476 
313,297 
83,103 
46,671 
209,126 

7,381,984 
147,831 

20,751,131 

12,707 
102 

147,596 
1,029,519 
168,606 
182,422 
176,771 

1,729,253 
781,937 
2,151 

4,231,064 

2,178,709 
165,837 

1,155,317 
778,297 

2,620,875 
1,363,883 
243,299 
323,570 
181,269 

9,011,056 


